Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

A 32 bit micro processor has the word length equal to.

Time, during which a job is processed by the computer is

You can define a constant by using the define () function Once a constant is defined.

Parametric models sometimes called.

relationship specifies an optional behavior

Technical detailed specification of all system elements are the product of

Software testing accounts to what percent of software development costs.

Facts gathering technique play a crucial role of systems development projects Which
technique would you highly recommend for a situation where very accurate answers and
clarification ware needed.

A diagram that shows the major subsystems in an object oriented systemis called a

SBA stand for

Which command gives the first byte where the difference is in the file 1 & file2

Which is the types of cache memory

A computer which CPU speed around 100 million instruction per second and with the word

length of around 64 bits is known as.

How are the successful microprocessor.

Answers Choice

A. 2 byte
. 32 byte
4 byte
8 byte

. Delay times

. Real time

. Execution time
. Down time

UOwP» UOw

A. It can never the changed of
underdefined

B. It can never be changed but can
be undefined.

C. It can be changed but can not be
undefined

D. It can be changed and can be
undefined

A. WAG

B. MODELS
C. SWAG

D. HEURISTIC

A. A generalization
B. An inheritance
C. An include

. An extend

. Logical design
. Physical design
. Analysis

. Implementation

.10-20
. 40-50
. 70-80
5-10

Questionnaire
Record inspection
Interview
Observation

System flowchart
Design class diagram
package diagram
Component diagrams

Segment bus address
Segment not address
Segment base address
. Segment byte address

Diff

differ
Cmp
Compare

Fully associative cache
Direct mapped cache

. Set associative cache
All of these

. Super computer
Mini computer

Macro computer
Micro computer

8004
4004
5006
. All of these

DOowW» U0 Wr UOW» DOW» DOWm» DOm» UOm» D0WE D0WE O



15

16

17

18

19

20

Which of the following function key activates the speller.

Which of the following is secondary memory device.

Traditionally the phase of software development where a formal approach used is.

WAN stand for.

Which of the following allow writing formatted output.

Which is not the server side programming language.

C

COoOwW» TOwP

WPH UOwWP UOwP UOW

F5

F9
. Shift + F7

. Keyboard

ALU
. All of above

Design
. Planning
. Testing

. Wap Area Network

. Wide array Net
. Wirless Area Network

Response write()

.Both Aand B
None

. JSP
. ASP
. PHP



