

PPSC Computer Science Full Book MCQ's test

_		
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	A 32 bit micro processor has the word length equal to.	A. 2 byte B. 32 byte C. 4 byte D. 8 byte
2	Time, during which a job is processed by the computer is	A. Delay times B. Real time C. Execution time D. Down time
3	You can define a constant by using the define () function Once a constant is defined.	A. It can never the changed of underdefined B. It can never be changed but can be undefined. C. It can be changed but can not be undefined D. It can be changed and can be undefined
4	Parametric models sometimes called.	A. WAG B. MODELS C. SWAG D. HEURISTIC
5	relationship specifies an optional behavior	A. A generalization B. An inheritance C. An include D. An extend
6	Technical detailed specification of all system elements are the product of	A. Logical design B. Physical design C. Analysis D. Implementation
7	Software testing accounts to what percent of software development costs.	A. 10-20 B. 40-50 C. 70-80 D. 5-10
8	Facts gathering technique play a crucial role of systems development projects Which technique would you highly recommend for a situation where very accurate answers and clarification ware needed.	A. Questionnaire B. Record inspection C. Interview D. Observation
9	A diagram that shows the major subsystems in an object oriented system is called a	A. System flowchart B. Design class diagram C. package diagram D. Component diagrams
10	SBA stand for	A. Segment bus address B. Segment not address C. Segment base address D. Segment byte address
11	Which command gives the first byte where the difference is in the file 1 & file2	A. Diff B. differ C. Cmp D. Compare
12	Which is the types of cache memory	A. Fully associative cache B. Direct mapped cache C. Set associative cache D. All of these
13	A computer which CPU speed around 100 million instruction per second and with the word length of around 64 bits is known as.	A. Super computer B. Mini computer C. Macro computer D. Micro computer
14	How are the successful microprocessor.	A. 8004 B. 4004 C. 5006 D. All of these

15	Which of the following function key activates the speller.	A. F5 B. F7 C. F9 D. Shift + F7
16	Which of the following is secondary memory device.	A. Keyboard B. Disk C. ALU D. All of above
17	Traditionally the phase of software development where a formal approach used is.	A. Programming B. Design C. Planning D. Testing
18	WAN stand for.	A. Wap Area Network B. Wide Area Network C. Wide array Net D. Wirless Area Network
19	Which of the following allow writing formatted output.	A. Response write() B. Response output write () C. Both A and B D. None
20	Which is not the server side programming language.	A. JSP B. ASP C. PHP D. Java Script